
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 50 DANCE ALBUMS CHART 2017
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

MEMORIES...DO NOT OPEN The Chainsmokers1 COL/SME 88985428432

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50 MOS/UMA

MINISTRY OF SOUND RUNNING TRAX WINTER 2017

THIS IS ACTING

MINISTRY OF SOUND BANGERS

MINISTRY OF SOUND: RUNNING TRAX SUMMER 2017

MINISTRY OF SOUND: SUMMER ANTHEMS 2017

SKIN

FUNK WAV BOUNCES VOL.1

WINTER ANTHEMS 2017

101 DANCE HITS

MINISTRY OF SOUND: CLUBBERS GUIDE TO 2017

CRAVE VOL. 10: THE DIAMOND EDITION

MINISTRY OF SOUND: CHILLOUT SESSIONS XIX

BLOOM

MINISTRY OF SOUND: GO HARD OR GO HOME

MINISTRY OF SOUND: I LOVE SUMMER

MINISTRY OF SOUND: THE WEEKENDER

MINISTRY OF SOUND: THE WORKOUT

WILD SUMMER 2017

MINISTRY OF SOUND: RUNNING TRAX SUMMER 2016

MINISTRY OF SOUND: SUMMER ANTHEMS 2016

THE ANNUAL 2016

EAT SLEEP RAVE REPEAT

MINISTRY OF SOUND RUNNING TRAX SUMMER 2015

JONAS BLUE: ELECTRONIC NATURE - THE MIX 2017

INTERNAL

MINISTRY OF SOUND WINTER ANTHEMS 2016

MINISTRY OF SOUND CHILLOUT SESSIONS XVII

MINISTRY OF SOUND: CHILLOUT SESSIONS XVIII

FLUME

MINISTRY OF SOUND MAXIMUM BASS REDLINE

MINISTRY OF SOUND: DRIVE

THE ANNUAL 2015

MINISTRY OF SOUND SUMMER ANTHEMS 2015

THE FAME MONSTER

WILDFLOWER

MINISTRY OF SOUND: I LOVE 90S

CHANGA

THE FAME

MINISTRY OF SOUND: THE BIGGEST DANCE HITS OF ALL …

AUTOMATON

MIGRATION

MINISTRY OF SOUND 80'S MIX

18 MONTHS

MINISTRY OF SOUND MAXIMUM BASS UNLEASHED

RANDOM ACCESS MEMORIES

CLOUD NINE

MINISTRY OF SOUND: RETURN OF THE TRACK

MINISTRY OF SOUND: I LOVE HOUSE

MINISTRY OF SOUND: SESSIONS TWELVE

Various

Sia

Various

Various

Various

Flume

Calvin Harris

Various

Various

Various

Various – Mixed By Havana Brown

Various

Rüfüs

Various

Various Artists

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Safia

Various

Various

Various

Flume

Various

Various

Various

Various

Lady Gaga

The Avalanches

Various

Pnau

Lady Gaga

Various Artists

Jamiroquai

Bonobo

Various

Calvin Harris

Various

Daft Punk

Kygo

Various

Various

Various

MOS/UMA

INE

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

FCL/EMI

COL/SME

MOS/UMA

JV/UMA

MOS/UMA

UTV/UMA

MOS/UMA

SIO/SME

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

CSR/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

VIR/EMI

WAR

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

FCL/WAR

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

INR/UMA

MOD/EMI

MOS/UMA

ETC/UMA

INR/UMA

MOS/UMA

VIR/EMI

NIN/INE

MOS/UMA

COL/SME

MOS/UMA

COL/SME

SME

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<P>2

<P>

<P>3

<G>

<P>4

<P>

<P>2

MOSA250

IR5241CD

MOSA247

MOSA242

MOSA244

FCL160CD

88985443422

MOSA252

5353035

MOSA246

5365680

MOSA240

SWEATA009

MOSA232

MOSA236

MOSA215

MOSA230

DNA0289

MOSA224

MOSA219

MOSA220

MOSA196

MOSA203

5377890

5419723652

MOSA234

MOSA202

MOSA222

FCL75CD

MOSA201

MOSA226

MOSA200

MOSA204

2738279

4790024

MOSA245

ETCETCD056

1781425

MOSA249

5732123

ZEN236

MOSA207

88697859232

MOSA218

88883716862

88985331972

MOSA235

MOSA228

MOSA211

© 1988-2018 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




