

	CHART KEY <g> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLA</p></g>	ATINUM 70000 UNITS <d> DIAMOND 50</d>	0000 UNITS TY TH	HIS YEAR	
ARIA TOP	50 DANCE ALBUMS CHART				2017
TY	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	MEMORIESDO NOT OPEN	The Chainsmokers		COL/SME	88985428432
2	MINISTRY OF SOUND RUNNING TRAX WINTER 2017	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA250
3	THIS IS ACTING	Sia	<g></g>	INE	IR5241CD
4	MINISTRY OF SOUND BANGERS	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA247
5	MINISTRY OF SOUND: RUNNING TRAX SUMMER 2017	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA242
6	MINISTRY OF SOUND: SUMMER ANTHEMS 2017	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA244
7	SKIN	Flume	<g></g>	FCL/EMI	FCL160CD
8	FUNK WAV BOUNCES VOL.1	Calvin Harris		COL/SME	88985443422
9	WINTER ANTHEMS 2017	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA252
10	101 DANCE HITS	Various		JV/UMA	5353035
11	MINISTRY OF SOUND: CLUBBERS GUIDE TO 2017	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA246
12	CRAVE VOL. 10: THE DIAMOND EDITION	Various – Mixed By Havana Brown		UTV/UMA	5365680
13	MINISTRY OF SOUND: CHILLOUT SESSIONS XIX	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA240
14	BLOOM	Rüfüs	<g></g>	SIO/SME	SWEATA009
15	MINISTRY OF SOUND: GO HARD OR GO HOME	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA232
16	MINISTRY OF SOUND: I LOVE SUMMER	Various Artists		MOS/UMA	MOSA236
17	MINISTRY OF SOUND: THE WEEKENDER	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA215
18	MINISTRY OF SOUND: THE WORKOUT	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA230
19	WILD SUMMER 2017	Various		CSR/UMA	DNA0289
20	MINISTRY OF SOUND: RUNNING TRAX SUMMER 2016	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA224
21	MINISTRY OF SOUND: SUMMER ANTHEMS 2016	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA219
22	THE ANNUAL 2016	Various	<g></g>	MOS/UMA	MOSA220
23	EAT SLEEP RAVE REPEAT	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA196
24	MINISTRY OF SOUND RUNNING TRAX SUMMER 2015	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA203
25	JONAS BLUE: ELECTRONIC NATURE - THE MIX 2017	Various		VIR/EMI	5377890
26	INTERNAL	Safia		WAR	5419723652
27	MINISTRY OF SOUND WINTER ANTHEMS 2016	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA234
28	MINISTRY OF SOUND CHILLOUT SESSIONS XVII	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA202
29	MINISTRY OF SOUND: CHILLOUT SESSIONS XVIII	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA222
30	FLUME	Flume	<p>2</p>	FCL/WAR	FCL75CD
31	MINISTRY OF SOUND MAXIMUM BASS REDLINE	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA201
32	MINISTRY OF SOUND: DRIVE	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA226
33	THE ANNUAL 2015	Various	<p></p>	MOS/UMA	MOSA200
34	MINISTRY OF SOUND SUMMER ANTHEMS 2015	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA204
35	THE FAME MONSTER	Lady Gaga	<p>3</p>	INR/UMA	2738279
36	WILDFLOWER	The Avalanches	<g></g>	MOD/EMI	4790024
37	MINISTRY OF SOUND: I LOVE 90S	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA245
38	CHANGA	Pnau		ETC/UMA	ETCETCD056
39	THE FAME	Lady Gaga	<p>4</p>	INR/UMA	1781425
40	MINISTRY OF SOUND: THE BIGGEST DANCE HITS OF ALL			MOS/UMA	MOSA249
41	AUTOMATON	Jamiroquai		VIR/EMI	5732123
42	MIGRATION	Bonobo		NIN/INE	ZEN236
43	MINISTRY OF SOUND 80'S MIX	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA207
44	18 MONTHS	Calvin Harris	<p></p>	COL/SME	88697859232
45	MINISTRY OF SOUND MAXIMUM BASS UNLEASHED	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA218
46	RANDOM ACCESS MEMORIES	Daft Punk	<p>2</p>	COL/SME	88883716862
47	CLOUD NINE	Kygo		SME	88985331972
48	MINISTRY OF SOUND: RETURN OF THE TRACK	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA235
49	MINISTRY OF SOUND: I LOVE HOUSE	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA228
50	MINISTRY OF SOUND: SESSIONS TWELVE	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA211
		. 4043		55/5/1/1/1	